
Provinciaal Kampioenschap Antwerpen – loopnummers – dag 1 – Brasschaat – 23/04/2016

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames RF Uur=10:05
Reeks:1

1 941 Ziarczyk Martha          RAM  47.36 01 PK1
2 425 Stuer Lotte              LYRA 47.96 02 PK2
3 568 Ilegems Sarah            AVKA 48.85 01
4 479 Sabau Evy                AVKA 52.06 02

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames RF Uur=10:05
Reeks:2

1 553 Thijs Femke              HAKI 48.28 01 PK3
2 64 De Bie Catherine         ACBR 52.26 02
3 573 Lejon Helene             SPBO 58.16 02

400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames RF Uur=10:15
Reeks:1

1 2303 Jansen Jana              VMOL 63.81 99 PK1
2 2304 Horemans Jana            VMOL 64.56 99 PK2
3 2426 Tchimou Benedikt         RAM  65.62 99 PK3
4 2341 Van Den Eynde Hanne      WIBO 72.17 99
5 2593 Christiaensen Hanne      LIER 75.41 00
6 2301 Samoy Ameline            ACBR 86.82 00

400m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames RF Uur=10:30
Reeks:1

1 202 Van Laer Emma            KAPE 61.19 Jun 98 PK1
2 279 Baillievier Rani         OLSE 61.70 Jun 98 PK2
3 840 Deroose Els              ACBR 71.69 Sen 93 PK1
4 2890 Andries Gerda            AVKA 72.47 Mas 65 PK2

365 Couckuyt Paulien         AVKA     NG  Jun 97

100 meter                 Cad Heren R Uur=11:15
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0

1 45 Coremans Stef            AVZK 11.99 01
2 269 Tuytelaars Robbe         ACHL 13.22 01
3 663 Van den Brande Nikolas   AVKA 13.56 02
4 842 De Smedt Tuur            LYRA 14.03 01
5 282 Wildemeersch Thijs       ACBR 14.48 01

100 meter                 Cad Heren R Uur=11:15
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.0

1 474 Berben Warre             AVKA 12.57 02
2 905 Masudi Jayda             BVAC 12.97 01
3 1103 Claeys Ailko             KAPE 13.42 01
4 787 Cannaerts Arthur         OLSE 14.07 02
5 530 Dehertogh Gerben         SPBO 14.15 02

100 meter                 Cad Heren R Uur=11:15
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.4

1 324 Desmedt Jens             ACHL 12.12 01
2 242 Bevers Yoshi             BVAC 12.96 02
3 803 Van Der Taelen Arne      BONH 13.70 02
4 118 Callaerts Jasper         WIBO 13.91 02
5 422 Jacobs Jari              LYRA 13.93 01

100 meter                 Cad Heren R Uur=11:15
Reeks:4      Wind : 2.7

1 25 De Prins Michaël         RAM  13.39 02
2 308 De Reys Jonathan         AVKA 13.54 02
3 101 Kalu Okoma Prince*       OLSE 13.62 02
4 470 Geeraerts Jeroen         LIER 13.81 02
5 191 Taelman Lou              BVAC 14.57 02



724 Averens Joeri            ACHL    DIS  02

100 meter                 Cad Heren R Uur=11:15
Reeks:5      Wind : 1.3

1 317 Declerck Thorben         AVKA 12.25 02
2 566 Masure Siemen            SPBO 12.57 01
3 993 El Morabiti Elias        BVAC 12.73 01
4 723 Thielens Jeroen          ACHL 13.61 02
5 304 Horrevorst Dries         ABES 14.86 02

100 meter                 Cad Heren R Uur=11:15
Reeks:6      Wind : 0.2

1 860 Slaets Niels             LYRA 12.74 01
2 903 De Vos Jeroen            ABES 13.13 01
3 991 Van Gestel Matthias      ACHL 13.13 01
4 677 Szapinszky Billi         SPBO 13.53 02
5 925 Wauters Arne             SPBO 13.80 02
6 528 Mariën Yenthe            KAPE 13.85 01

100 meter                 Sch Heren R Uur=11:22
Reeks:1      Wind : 3.0

1 2629 Van Den Bergh Sven       AVKA 11.02 99
2 2302 Bouwens Dylan            OLSE 11.88 00
3 2413 Masure Michel            SPBO 11.97 99
4 2526 Leysen Robin             ACHL 12.25 99
5 2716 Havermans Alex           LIER 12.57 00

100 meter                 Sch Heren R Uur=11:22
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.8

1 2616 Van Langenhove Dries     ACBR 11.97 99
2 2703 Sellekaerts Viktor       HAKI 12.06 99
3 2414 Van Hemelrijk Thomas     SPBO 12.30 00
4 2579 De Smedt Pieter          WIBO 12.47 99
5 2066 Bally Alexander          SGOL 12.88 99

100 meter                 Sch Heren R Uur=11:22
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.7

1 2329 Rodriguez Maximo         LIER 12.41 99
2 2045 Van Stokkum Arno         ACBR 12.71 99
3 2525 Gielis Joos              ACHL 12.82 00
4 2511 Tibax Joppe              LIER 14.05 00

100 meter                 Sch Heren R Uur=11:22
Reeks:4      Wind : 1.0

1 2122 Rombaut Stijn            ACHL 11.59 00
2 2601 Verstrepen Niels         LYRA 11.96 99
3 2499 Malumgre Ward            GEEL 12.41 00
4 2333 Truijen Ferre            AVKA 12.48 00
5 2213 Coppens Arno             KAPE 13.50 00

100 meter                 Sch Heren R Uur=11:22
Reeks:5      Wind : 2.0

1 2355 Verherstraeten Simon     LYRA 11.33 99
2 2391 Martens Igor             HAKI 12.39 00
3 2677 Torfs Wouter             BRAB 12.56 99
4 2379 Dehertogh Arne           SPBO 12.57 99
5 2368 Alaoui Yousri            AVKA 13.99 00

100 meter                 Sch Heren R Uur=11:22
Reeks:6      Wind : 2.9

1 2053 Gegevicius Povilas*      VMOL 11.99 99
2 2589 Van Looy Quinten         ACHL 12.12 99
3 2078 Leys Ruben               SGOL 12.53 99



4 2496 Spittaels Sander         SPBO 13.52 99
5 2369 De Hertogh Stanne        AVKA 13.76 00

100 meter                 Jun Heren R Uur=11:33
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7

1 207 De Kinder Jan            LIER 11.37 97
2 144 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    ACBR 11.51 97
3 449 Van Bragt Robrecht       SGOL 12.25 98
4 553 Moba Ndongila Parousia*  OLSE 12.32 97
5 441 Coppens Matteo           ZWAT 12.37 98

511 Boschmans Jari           BRAB    DIS  98

100 meter                 Jun Heren R Uur=11:33
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.9

1 165 Pecze Patrik*            DUFF 11.62 98
2 170 Roefs Steyn              ATAC 11.63 97
3 337 Deprez Jacques           ACBR 11.91 98
4 440 Van Raemdonck Robbe      ZWAT 12.07 98
5 33 Bleyen Seppe             VMOL 12.21 98
6 490 Verbeeck Romain          SGOL 13.01 98

100 meter                 Jun Heren R Uur=11:33
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.2

1 355 Van Den Eynden Jordi     KAPE 11.52 98
2 404 Huyck Hannes             SPBO 11.56 98
3 235 Van Reusel Jens          ACHL 11.77 97
4 315 De Wilde Jonas           ACBR 11.84 98
5 47 Van Gelder Dries         OLSE 12.69 98

545 Appiah Egbert            OLSE    DIS  98

100 meter                 Sen Heren R Uur=12:03
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.8

1 2245 Hofmans Victor           OLSE 10.93 94
2 1554 Devrieze Ruben           AVKA 11.54 92
3 1691 Cools Tim                BRAB 11.74 91
4 2288 Janssens Jentof          ACHL 11.94 90
5 1617 Van Boven Jordy          KAPE 12.05 95
6 2234 Vandenbergh Wouter       ZWAT 12.06 88

100 meter                 Sen Heren R Uur=12:03
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.5

1 2460 Odubela Bolutife*        AVKA 11.30 96
2 5206 Provo Tom                LYRA 11.54 Mas 78
3 1268 Raets Glenn              ACHL 11.62 89
4 2337 Boschmans Jurian         BRAB 11.65 94
5 2320 Kikota Michee Jozef      OLSE 11.68 95
6 3633 Permentier Johan         SPBO 12.92 Mas 79

100 meter                 Sen Heren R Uur=12:03
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.4

1 1622 De Pauw Brent            ACHL 11.12 93
2 2507 Moro Baba Joris          LYRA 11.26 94
3 1211 De Decker Bjorn          WIBO 11.56 89
4 1325 Peeters Lennert          RAM  11.95 96
5 2189 Heynen Glenn             BRAB 11.96 91
6 1163 Hagen Michiel            VMOL 12.21 96

100 meter                 Sen Heren R Uur=12:03
Reeks:4      Wind : -0.1

1 1130 Peetermans Pieterjan     DUFF 11.35 96
2 2038 Seutin Bernard           LYRA 11.71 95
3 2188 De Laender Nils          BRAB 11.86 94
4 1161 Versmissen Bart          VMOL 11.86 87



5 1162 Slegers Niko             VMOL 12.18 96
6 2328 Claessens Bart           ACHL 12.34 92

100 meter                 Sen Heren R Uur=12:03
Reeks:5      Wind : 2.5

1 1656 Iguacel Christian        AVKA 11.06 96
2 2378 Benka Davies William     LYRA 11.52 91
3 1171 Hauchecorne Birger       SPBO 11.92 84
4 1191 Aerts Bram               ATAC 12.56 87
5 1545 De Loght Kevin - 35      OLSE 15.09 86

2233 Hendrikx Joren           ZWAT     NG  83

100 meter                 Sen Heren R Uur=12:03
Reeks:6      Wind : 1.4

1 1786 Boonen Jannes            ABES 11.15 96
2 1785 Marynissen Wim           AVKA 11.28 88
3 2247 Van Reeth Vincent        ABES 11.46 96
4 2042 Van Hoye Sander          LYRA 11.84 93
5 1620 Segers Toon - 21         SPBO 12.95 95
6 5295 Van Den Bergh Kris       AVKA 13.65 Mas 64

800 meter                 Cad Heren RF Uur=12:25
Reeks:1

1 1078 Bendib Yasser            BRAB 2'10.00 01
2 183 Theeuwes Robbe           ACHL 2'17.96 02
3 871 Buysen Soo               ESAK 2'19.44 01
4 797 De Kimpe Costia          ACHL 2'20.19 02
5 1187 El Moukhtari Mohammed    BRAB 2'21.73 01
6 71 Mondelaers Thibo         VMOL 2'28.53 02
7 241 Domen Remco              BONH 2'29.09 02
8 409 Bicker Jelle             ABES 2'34.88 02
9 251 Schadron Simon           ZWAT 2'37.68 02
10 65 Suykerbuyk Renzo         ACBR 2'41.68 02

800 meter                 Cad Heren RF Uur=12:25
Reeks:2

1 66 Horemans Seppe           VMOL 2'08.64 02 PK1
2 69 Smolders Jarne           VMOL 2'09.18 01 PK2
3 990 Van Osselaer Emiel       RAM  2'09.25 01 PK3
4 558 Maes Lukas               KAPE 2'09.62 01
5 592 Van Tichelt Brent        ACHL 2'17.71 01
6 916 Peeters Jannes           AVZK 2'20.88 02
7 102 Saint Ghislain Ibo       OLSE 2'21.63 01
8 446 Van Put Vincent          ZWAT 2'21.68 01
9 5 Braspenning Joris        DUFF 2'22.34 01
10 1094 Willems Thomas           OLSE 2'23.33 02

800 meter                 Sch Heren RF Uur=12:40
Reeks:1

1 2330 Vanherck Jorne           VMOL 2'08.96 00
2 2314 Verwaest Dieter          ARAC 2'15.20 00
3 2581 Vandervelpen Ebert       ACHL 2'16.65 99
4 2586 Vermeulen Ben            AVKA 2'18.45 00
5 2128 Goossens Jeroen          OLSE 2'19.50 99
6 2112 Van Gool Stef            ACHL 2'23.31 00

800 meter                 Sch Heren RF Uur=12:40
Reeks:2

1 2011 Van de Velde Tim         DUFF 1'56.57 00 PK1
2 2535 Löfgren Bjarne           ABES 1'57.70 99 PK2
3 2044 Peeters Dries            ACBR 1'58.40 99 PK3
4 2410 Leunckens Ward           ABES 2'00.22 00
5 2530 Vermeulen Lander         KAPE 2'04.27 99



6 2111 Janssen Roel             ACHL 2'10.81 99
7 2418 Gurny Siemen             LYRA 2'12.23 99
8 2315 Vincent Martijn          ARAC 2'12.62 99
9 2023 Keuleers Joren           BONH 2'15.20 00

800 meter                 Jun Heren RF Uur=12:58
Reeks:1

1 211 Ons Vincent              LIER 1'56.93 98 PK1
2 296 Lemouche Lindert         LYRA 1'57.13 97 PK2
3 49 Vercauteren Sander       ATAC 1'59.70 98 PK3
4 579 Garroy Tibo              BVAC 2'01.01 97
5 199 Hooyberghs Mats          ARAC 2'02.24 98
6 200 Gijs Michiel             ARAC 2'08.70 98
7 544 Deckers Lode             OLSE 2'12.18 98
8 345 Cavents Dries            LYRA 2'13.22 98
9 399 Vermeulen Niels          AVKA 2'13.25 98
10 280 Coenraerds Xian          ARAC 2'13.66 98
11 76 Vandenbulcke Frederik    ATAC 2'13.96 98

800 meter                 Sen Heren RF Uur=13:14
Reeks:1

1 1675 Verhaert Gerry           HULS 2'04.06 82
2 1340 Van Belle Joeri          BONH 2'04.47 90
3 1120 Denis Simon              DUFF 2'05.01 95
4 1265 Van De Gender Jelle      ACHL 2'05.73 81
5 1107 Biesemans Toon           DUFF 2'06.67 91
6 1216 Molkens Tim              WIBO 2'06.77 93
7 2023 Van Belle Glenn          BONH 2'14.43 93
8 1868 Knaepkens Jens           ZWAT 2'21.62 92

800 meter                 Sen Heren RF Uur=13:14
Reeks:2

1 1529 Van Schoubroeck Jonas    ARAC 1'56.54 92 PK1
2 1614 Groffen Andy             AVKA 1'57.43 92 PK2
3 1695 Heremans Tom             BONH 1'57.62 93 PK3
4 1404 Vertommen Filip          BONH 2'00.54 89
5 1528 Van Herck Yirco          ARAC 2'01.13 94
6 1530 Megens Jef               ARAC 2'04.01 88
7 1636 Stevens Daan             VMOL 2'05.08 91
8 4670 Rondas Tom               ABES 2'11.16 Mas 79

100 meter                 Cad Heren F Uur=13:26
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.1

1 45 Coremans Stef            AVZK 11.88 01 PK1
2 324 Desmedt Jens             ACHL 12.01 01 PK2
3 317 Declerck Thorben         AVKA 12.30 02 PK3
4 474 Berben Warre             AVKA 12.44 02
5 566 Masure Siemen            SPBO 12.49 01
6 993 El Morabiti Elias        BVAC 12.71 01

100 meter                 Sch Heren F Uur=13:27
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0

1 2629 Van Den Bergh Sven       AVKA 11.12 99 PK1
2 2355 Verherstraeten Simon     LYRA 11.30 99 PK2
3 2122 Rombaut Stijn            ACHL 11.53 00 PK3
4 2601 Verstrepen Niels         LYRA 11.94 99
5 2302 Bouwens Dylan            OLSE 11.96 00
6 2413 Masure Michel            SPBO 12.17 99

100 meter                 Jun Heren F Uur=13:27
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2

1 207 De Kinder Jan            LIER 11.37 97 PK1
2 355 Van Den Eynden Jordi     KAPE 11.46 98 PK2



3 165 Pecze Patrik*            DUFF 11.51 98 PK3
4 404 Huyck Hannes             SPBO 11.59 98
5 144 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    ACBR 11.66 97
6 170 Roefs Steyn              ATAC 11.75 97

100 meter                 Sen Heren F Uur=13:32
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6

1 2245 Hofmans Victor           OLSE 10.92 94 PK1
2 1656 Iguacel Christian        AVKA 10.99 96 PK2
3 2507 Moro Baba Joris          LYRA 11.01 94 PK3
4 1622 De Pauw Brent            ACHL 11.11 93
5 1786 Boonen Jannes            ABES 11.17 96
6 1785 Marynissen Wim           AVKA 11.26 88

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames R Uur=14:20
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8

1 309 Beck Lynn                KAPE 11.96 01
2 169 Hooyberghs Fleur         ACHL 12.76 01
3 768 Dua Jenthe               KAPE 14.38 01
4 573 Lejon Helene             SPBO 15.97 02
5 554 Naessens Jolien          HAKI 17.36 02

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames R Uur=14:20
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.9

1 450 Vanden Bosch Amber       ZWAT 12.49 01
2 105 De Baere Fien            ATAC 13.41 01
3 424 Pelckmans Aline          LYRA 13.42 02
4 333 De Kock Myra             BVAC 13.65 02
5 1086 Berben Jana              KAPE 13.81 01
6 796 Plompen Shanty           OLSE 17.15 02

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames R Uur=14:20
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.5

1 464 Van Linden Dani          OLSE 13.00 02
2 419 De Herdt Antje           LYRA 13.19 02
3 480 Van De Vorst Nathalie    AVKA 13.87 02
4 1012 Kosama Eva               BVAC 13.87 02
5 121 Rens Bo                  WIBO 15.50 02
6 555 Hamerijckx Ann           HAKI 16.03 02

100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames R Uur=14:26
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5

1 2303 Jansen Jana              VMOL 15.00 99
2 2426 Tchimou Benedikt         RAM  15.34 99
3 2627 Bongers Yara             AVKA 16.99 00

100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames R Uur=14:26
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.8

1 2331 Vancamp Hanne            OLSE 14.14 99
2 2453 De Meyer Caitlin         ZWAT 15.39 99
3 2599 Bruynseels Nathalie      AVKA 15.64 00

2301 Samoy Ameline            ACBR     NA  00

100m horden 0,84m   Sen Dames R Uur=14:34
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.3

1 1752 Pauwels Lauranne         OLSE 15.15 92
2 1038 De Prijck Karen          ABES 15.79 93
3 852 De Laet Eva              VMOL 15.90 93
4 1401 Vermersch Skrolan        SGOL 16.40 92
5 2890 Andries Gerda            AVKA 17.81 Mas 65

100m horden 0,84m   Sen Dames R Uur=14:34
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.9



1 895 Hooyberghs Elien         VMOL 14.94 95
2 1084 Hermans Ine              AVKA 15.86 95
3 960 Van Hal Shauni           ACHL 16.89 95
4 1018 Wouters Anne             ZWAT 18.44 90
5 2733 Cammaerts An             ABES 20.26 Mas 68

200 meter                 Cad Heren RF Uur=14:56
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.8

1 310 Tamba Gabriel            AVKA 26.34 02
2 677 Szapinszky Billi         SPBO 26.89 02
3 308 De Reys Jonathan         AVKA 27.97 02
4 724 Averens Joeri            ACHL 29.68 02
5 304 Horrevorst Dries         ABES 29.69 02
6 65 Suykerbuyk Renzo         ACBR 31.88 02

200 meter                 Cad Heren RF Uur=14:56
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.4

1 422 Jacobs Jari              LYRA 27.89 01
2 79 Spiessens Branko         SPBO 28.43 01
3 663 Van den Brande Nikolas   AVKA 28.43 02
4 429 Min Arne                 LYRA 28.52 02
5 530 Dehertogh Gerben         SPBO 28.92 02
6 191 Taelman Lou              BVAC 29.53 02

200 meter                 Cad Heren RF Uur=14:56
Reeks:3      Wind : 3.0

1 723 Thielens Jeroen          ACHL 27.49 02
2 885 Lemmens Wander - 81      AVKA 27.62 02
3 118 Callaerts Jasper         WIBO 27.86 02
4 842 De Smedt Tuur            LYRA 28.01 01
5 803 Van Der Taelen Arne      BONH 28.02 02
6 25 De Prins Michaël         RAM  28.02 02

200 meter                 Cad Heren RF Uur=14:56
Reeks:4      Wind : 1.9

1 860 Slaets Niels             LYRA 26.03 01
2 847 Verstrepen Daan          LYRA 26.55 01
3 39 Ceulemans Vincent        AVZK 27.20 02
4 269 Tuytelaars Robbe         ACHL 27.24 01
5 925 Wauters Arne             SPBO 27.36 02
6 991 Van Gestel Matthias      ACHL 28.54 01

200 meter                 Cad Heren RF Uur=14:56
Reeks:5      Wind : 1.7

1 45 Coremans Stef            AVZK 24.37 01 PK1
2 317 Declerck Thorben         AVKA 24.67 02 PK2
3 324 Desmedt Jens             ACHL 24.69 01 PK3
4 474 Berben Warre             AVKA 25.23 02
5 103 Leys Jules               ATAC 25.32 02
6 566 Masure Siemen            SPBO 26.72 01

200 meter                 Sch Heren RF Uur=15:23
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2

1 2329 Rodriguez Maximo         LIER 25.57 99
2 2579 De Smedt Pieter          WIBO 25.89 99
3 2659 Tuezney Jeroen           AVKA 26.18 99
4 2491 De Beer Sander           AVKA 26.55 00
5 2511 Tibax Joppe              LIER 28.90 00

200 meter                 Sch Heren RF Uur=15:23
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.0

1 2526 Leysen Robin             ACHL 25.77 99
2 2078 Leys Ruben               SGOL 26.64 99



3 2372 Spallier Cédric          AVZK 26.76 00
4 2671 Itotoh Marvellous        BVAC 27.18 00
5 2496 Spittaels Sander         SPBO 28.44 99

200 meter                 Sch Heren RF Uur=15:23
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.4

1 2407 Cornelis Ben             AVKA 25.06 99
2 2627 Schoenmaekers Christophe LIER 25.18 00
3 2333 Truijen Ferre            AVKA 25.77 00
4 2677 Torfs Wouter             BRAB 25.91 99
5 2066 Bally Alexander          SGOL 27.05 99

200 meter                 Sch Heren RF Uur=15:23
Reeks:4      Wind : 2.0

1 2053 Gegevicius Povilas*      VMOL 24.38 99
2 2499 Malumgre Ward            GEEL 25.15 00
3 2525 Gielis Joos              ACHL 25.58 00
4 2040 Leys Lode                ATAC 25.69 00
5 2379 Dehertogh Arne           SPBO 25.77 99

200 meter                 Sch Heren RF Uur=15:23
Reeks:5      Wind : 3.0

1 2460 Scheerder Kobe           AVKA 23.90 00
2 2657 Leue Louie               ABES 24.15 00
3 2046 Van Herck Brent          VMOL 24.29 00
4 2302 Bouwens Dylan            OLSE 24.33 00
5 2616 Van Langenhove Dries     ACBR 24.48 99
6 2703 Sellekaerts Viktor       HAKI 25.24 99

200 meter                 Sch Heren RF Uur=15:23
Reeks:6      Wind : 1.9

1 2629 Van Den Bergh Sven       AVKA 22.53 99 PK1
2 2042 Bal Jaan                 ACBR 22.89 00 PK2
3 2122 Rombaut Stijn            ACHL 23.47 00 PK3
4 2202 De Meulemeester Ben      ZWAT 23.74 99
5 2217 Gabriëls Anton           OLSE 24.37 00
6 2413 Masure Michel            SPBO 25.09 99

200 meter                 Jun Heren RF Uur=15:41
Reeks:1      Wind : 3.4

1 511 Boschmans Jari           BRAB 22.79 98 PK3
2 315 De Wilde Jonas           ACBR 23.78 98
3 288 Hiele Tobias             AVKA 25.95 97
4 490 Verbeeck Romain          SGOL 26.14 98

47 Van Gelder Dries         OLSE     NA  98

200 meter                 Jun Heren RF Uur=15:41
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.5

1 56 Truyens Dries            VMOL 24.40 98
2 33 Bleyen Seppe             VMOL 24.69 98
3 292 Debulpaep Beau           ABES 24.96 98
4 441 Coppens Matteo           ZWAT 25.31 98
5 289 Hiele Wannes             AVKA 25.77 97

200 meter                 Jun Heren RF Uur=15:41
Reeks:3      Wind : 2.2

1 165 Pecze Patrik*            DUFF 23.36 98
2 336 Quintelier Yannick       AVKA 23.62 98
3 337 Deprez Jacques           ACBR 23.98 98
4 440 Van Raemdonck Robbe      ZWAT 24.19 98
5 357 Taeymans Ilias           OLSE 24.54 97

200 meter                 Jun Heren RF Uur=15:41



Reeks:4      Wind : 3.3
1 401 Vleminckx Kobe           ACHL 22.03 98 PK1
2 355 Van Den Eynden Jordi     KAPE 22.75 98 PK2
3 207 De Kinder Jan            LIER 22.82 97
4 404 Huyck Hannes             SPBO 22.97 98
5 381 Laporte Vincent          AVZK 23.23 97
6 170 Roefs Steyn              ATAC 23.53 97

200 meter                 Sen Heren RF Uur=15:57
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.3

1 2507 Moro Baba Joris          LYRA 22.89 94
2 2044 Willem Ben               LYRA 23.16 94
3 2188 De Laender Nils          BRAB 23.95 94
4 2189 Heynen Glenn             BRAB 24.67 91

200 meter                 Sen Heren RF Uur=15:57
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.2

1 1162 Slegers Niko             VMOL 24.54 96
2 2328 Claessens Bart           ACHL 24.73 92
3 1163 Hagen Michiel            VMOL 25.21 96
4 1620 Segers Toon - 21         SPBO 26.61 95
5 1545 De Loght Kevin - 35      OLSE 31.12 86

200 meter                 Sen Heren RF Uur=15:57
Reeks:3      Wind : 2.3

1 2337 Boschmans Jurian         BRAB 23.66 94
2 1268 Raets Glenn              ACHL 23.88 89
3 2288 Janssens Jentof          ACHL 23.95 90
4 1999 Brydenbach Hans          ACHL 24.33 87
5 1325 Peeters Lennert          RAM  24.65 96

200 meter                 Sen Heren RF Uur=15:57
Reeks:4      Wind : 0.7

1 2247 Van Reeth Vincent        ABES 23.31 96
2 1691 Cools Tim                BRAB 23.96 91
3 2413 Verlinden Jasper         AVZK 24.35 95
4 2320 Kikota Michee Jozef      OLSE 24.38 95
5 1171 Hauchecorne Birger       SPBO 24.43 84

200 meter                 Sen Heren RF Uur=15:57
Reeks:5      Wind : 2.9

1 1656 Iguacel Christian        AVKA 22.00 96 PK1
2 1278 Mees Jef                 ACHL 22.29 96 PK2
3 1130 Peetermans Pieterjan     DUFF 22.84 96 PK3
4 1490 Segers Senne             LYRA 23.61 95

2245 Hofmans Victor           OLSE    DIS  94
5206 Provo Tom                LYRA     NG  Mas 78

1500 meter                Cad Dames RF Uur=16:16
Reeks:1

1 60 Lenaerts Isabeau         ATAC 4'54.01 01 PK1
2 742 Vermeulen Heleen         KAPE 4'54.82 01 PK2
3 417 Verschoren Femke         LYRA 4'55.19 01 PK3
4 1013 Rutten Silke             ACHL 5'03.49 02
5 254 Vaes Jenthe              GEEL 5'05.87 01
6 59 Discart Kyra             ATAC 5'23.65 01
7 78 Spiessens Jana           SPBO 5'27.84 01
8 453 Govaerts Leonie          ARAC 5'28.58 02
9 322 Breems Roselien**        ACBR 5'47.04 01
10 304 Lemhouer Inasse          OLSE 5'47.07 01
11 170 Wils Hanne               ACHL 5'51.70 02
12 39 De Rooster Katrijn       BONH 5'55.46 01
13 812 De Kimpe Xanthe          ACHL 5'59.61 02



1500 meter                Sch Dames RF Uur=16:27
Reeks:1

1 2300 Lenaerts Lorane          ATAC 5'00.95 99 PK1
2 2745 Vandenlindenloof Charlott ABES 5'05.04 00 PK2
3 2268 Vets Melissa             DUFF 5'17.33 00 PK3
4 2274 De Brandt Judith         RAM  5'25.14 99
5 2722 Baetens Sara             ABES 5'26.68 00
6 2632 De Boeck Lies            SPBO 6'13.54 00
7 2452 Porteman Sam             ZWAT 6'13.56 99

1500 meter                JSM Dames RF Uur=16:28
Reeks:1

1 1014 Boonen Jolien            ACHL 5'00.39 Sen 90 PK1
2 1687 De Smedt Judith          BRAB 5'04.18 Sen 91 PK2
3 1211 De Beukelaer Nathalie    OLSE 5'06.78 Sen 94 PK3
4 2596 Drouard Sandy            ACHL 5'25.91 Mas 74
5 2486 Bevan Sarah*             VMOL 5'31.65 Mas 71
6 1119 Dams Jessica             ZWAT 5'44.53 Sen 86
7 179 Vercalsteren Frauke      ARAC 5'46.55 Jun 98 PK1

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames F Uur=16:41
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3

1 309 Beck Lynn                KAPE 11.79 01 PK1
2 464 Van Linden Dani          OLSE 12.52 02 PK2
3 450 Vanden Bosch Amber       ZWAT 12.56 01 PK3
4 169 Hooyberghs Fleur         ACHL 12.68 01
5 419 De Herdt Antje           LYRA 13.11 02
6 105 De Baere Fien            ATAC 13.86 01

100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames F Uur=16:42
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7

1 2331 Vancamp Hanne            OLSE 14.17 99 PK1
2 2303 Jansen Jana              VMOL 15.12 99 PK2
3 2453 De Meyer Caitlin         ZWAT 15.36 99 PK3
4 2599 Bruynseels Nathalie      AVKA 15.37 00
5 2426 Tchimou Benedikt         RAM  15.61 99
6 2627 Bongers Yara             AVKA 16.80 00

100m horden 0,84m   Jun Dames F Uur=16:49
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5

1 70 Torfs Lien               ACHL 15.21 98 PK1
2 126 Michiels Lena            WIBO 16.11 97 PK2
3 141 Brosens Stefanie         ATAC 16.37 97 PK3
4 187 Philips Lotte            SPBO 17.43 97

365 Couckuyt Paulien         AVKA     NG  97

100m horden 0,84m   Sen Dames F Uur=16:55
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0

1 895 Hooyberghs Elien         VMOL 14.73 95 PK1
2 1752 Pauwels Lauranne         OLSE 15.49 92 PK2
3 1084 Hermans Ine              AVKA 15.78 95 PK3
4 1038 De Prijck Karen          ABES 15.94 93
5 852 De Laet Eva              VMOL 16.61 93
6 1401 Vermersch Skrolan        SGOL 17.11 92

400 meter                 Cad Dames RF Uur=17:22
Reeks:1

1 827 Defloor Eva              AVKA 62.30 02 PK1
2 422 Caers Amelie             LYRA 66.23 02
3 104 Van Den Broek Truus      ATAC 68.69 02
4 112 Raedts Janne             VMOL 69.62 01
5 322 Breems Roselien**        ACBR 74.49 01



400 meter                 Cad Dames RF Uur=17:22
Reeks:2

1 191 Deckers Lissa            OLSE 64.12 01 PK2
2 74 Bevan Martha**           VMOL 66.01 01 PK3
3 289 Horrevorst Roos          ABES 66.39 01
4 102 Van Gelder Siege         OLSE 66.77 01
5 290 Vanhove Kaat             ABES 66.96 01
6 99 Gobert Ariadne           OLSE 67.47 01

400 meter                 Sch Dames RF Uur=17:23
Reeks:1

1 2626 Alderweireld Kenzy       OLSE 64.55 99
2 2849 Jordens Silken           ACHL 67.16 99
3 2992 Van Damme Yasmine        ABES 68.11 00
4 2490 Lejeune Renée            ACBR 81.15 99

2781 Beeckmans Maud           OLSE     NA  00

400 meter                 Sch Dames RF Uur=17:23
Reeks:2

1 2267 Rombouts Eline           DUFF 59.77 99 PK1
2 2641 Hargreaves Charlotte     AVKA 61.15 00 PK2
3 2264 De Smet Michèle          DUFF 62.00 99 PK3
4 2553 Kahan Eileen             LYRA 62.84 99
5 2379 Van Besouw Alexandra     ACHL 63.32 99

400 meter                 Jun Dames RF Uur=17:41
Reeks:1

1 71 Hanssens Marie           ACHL 62.88 98 PK1
2 411 Madou Katrijn            ZWAT 63.97 98 PK2
3 187 Philips Lotte            SPBO 65.11 97 PK3
4 40 Aerts Paulien            ATAC 66.01 98
5 108 Bellens Laurien          ABES 68.28 98

400 meter                 Sen Dames RF Uur=17:42
Reeks:1

1 1473 Claes Jente              BVAC 63.11 92
2 1336 Vandenlindenloof Margot  ABES 64.51 96
3 2887 De Greef Greetje         RAM  66.81 Mas 65
4 1015 Caers Dorien             ACHL 67.02 91

1330 Woestenborghs Marthe     RAM      NA  96

400 meter                 Sen Dames RF Uur=17:42
Reeks:2

1 1512 Lauwers Sofie            RAM  62.16 91 PK3
2 1546 Wouters Ine              ABES 62.20 90
3 1051 Verboven Berbel          ACHL 64.19 91
4 880 Eysackers Elien          OLSE 64.80 94
5 2763 Lotthrinkx Nathalie**    OLSE 67.42 Mas 76

400 meter                 Sen Dames RF Uur=17:42
Reeks:3

1 813 Hugaerts Ine             DUFF 58.46 95 PK1
2 1773 Vega Escribano Maria*    DUFF 60.41 94 PK2
3 810 De Launoit Laura         DUFF 63.09 96
4 1044 Pinter Eline             AVKA 63.68 96
5 998 De Parade Sarissa        ZWAT 63.73 91
6 851 Goetschalckx Mieke       VMOL 64.42 96

3000 meter                JSM Dames RF Uur=18:07
Reeks:1

1 2298 Speelman-Rooms Femke  ATAC 10'05.62 Sch 99 PK1
2 855 Schouten Esther          VMOL 10'06.76 Sen 93 PK1



3 99 De Rooy Eva              ACBR 10'07.20 Jun 98 PK1
4 854 Schouten Aria            VMOL 10'12.40 Sen 93 PK2
5 2437 Schadron Laura           ZWAT 10'13.51 Sch 00 PK2
6 1145 Godden Elke              AVKA 10'18.06 Sen 96 PK3
7 2287 Bassleer Katinka         AVZK 10'35.67 Sch 99 PK3
8 2265 Delbaen Aline            DUFF 10'39.55 Sch 99
9 1097 Chauliac Margot          ABES 10'53.07 Sen 93
10 1111 Claes An                 LYRA 10'58.16 Sen 82
11 1225 Monsecour Liesbeth       HULS 11'02.85 Sen 84
12 277 Denis Jolien             KAPE 11'04.52 Jun 97 PK2
13 133 Smeets Lore              ATAC 11'40.78 Jun 98 PK3
14 1511 Van Schil Marijke        ESAK 11'46.43 Sen 83
15 21 Peeters Katelijne        ACBR 14'32.69 Jun 97


